

Breed Development Late Closing Events 2023 Nomination Form

State Form 49806 (R22 / 12-22)

Three-Year Olds & Aged (Four-Year Olds & Older)

Nominations for Events IS-1, IS-2 & IS-5, IS-6 must be postmarked by March 15, 2023. Nominations for Events IS-3, IS-4 & IS-7, IS-8 must be postmarked by April 15, 2023.

#			

2023 INDIANA SIRED LATE CLOSING EVENTS								
IS-1(Jerry Landess): 3YR & Older NW 1 Ext PM LT AE: NW 850 IS-2(Miss Windfall): 3YR & Older NW 1 Ext PM LT AE: NW 8500 IS-5(The Cardinal): 3YR & Older NW 1 Ext PM LT AE: NW 8500 IS-6(The Mya Tri): 3YR & Older NW 1 Ext PM LT AE: NW 8500 IS-6(The Mya				IW 8500LT Filly Pace (Due 3/15, / 8500LT C/G Trot (Due 3/15/23)	/23) Nomination Fee: \$100			
IS-4(Go On BB) IS-7(Expressor	: NW 2 (3YO -NW3 i): NW 2 (3YO -NW3	DLT C/G Pace (Due 4/15/23) TFilly Pace (Due 4/15/23) TC/G Trot (Due 4/15/23) 000 LTFilly Trot (Due 4/15/23)	Nomination Fee: \$100 Nomination Fee: \$100 Nomination Fee: \$100 Nomination Fee: \$100					
□ Owner	mber:							
☐ Agent:					Telephon	ne:		
Address (numb	ber, street):							
City:					State:	ZIP:		
Per IC 4-31-11, the fee amounts approved by the Horse Racing Commission can be found listed under "Late Closer Fees and Race Schedule" on our website at www.in.gov/hrc/2523.htm . For e-mail updates, please visit our website (www.in.gov/hrc /2523.htm. For e-mail updates, please visit our website (www.in.gov/hrc /2523.htm. For e-mail updates, please visit our website (www.in.gov/hrc /2523.htm. For e-mail updates, please visit our website (www.in.gov/hrc /2523.htm. For e-mail updates, please visit our website (www.in.gov/hrc /2523.htm. For e-mail updates, please visit our website (www.in.gov/hrc /2523.htm. For e-mail updates, please visit our website (www.in.gov/hrc /2523.3119.								
Event Name	e of Horse	Age	Sex (c,f,g)		Sire/Dam	Owner		
Photo copies will be a	accepted							

Email Address:

Preparer Signature:	Date (r	month,	day, y	year)	
	` `			,	

Don't Forget To:

- Complete & sign the nomination form.
- Enclose your signed check or money order for the proper amount.
- Mail by the required deadline:
 March 15, 2023 Events IS-1, IS-2 & IS-5, IS-6
 April 15, 2023 Events IS-3, IS-4 & IS-7, IS-8

Please mail this form to:

Indiana Horse Racing Commission 1302 N. Meridian, Suite 175 Indianapolis, IN 46202

It is your responsibility to verify eligibility before submitting nomination form to IHRC.